Nom

DA COSTA FINO
TRUPIN Jean
DA COSTA FINO
DA COSTA FINO
PEREIRA Carlos
FERREIRA Abilio
TRUPIN Jean
FERREIRA Abilio
FERREIRA Abilio
DA COSTA FINO
PEREIRA Carlos
REGLIN Oliver
TRUPIN Jean
GOMES Carlos
DA COSTA FINO
PEREIRA Carlos
DA COSTA FINO
SIMOES Gil

DA COSTA FINO
DA COSTA FINO
FERREIRA Abilio
TRUPIN Jean
TRUPIN Jean
FERREIRA Abilio
GONCALVES
DA COSTA FINO
REGLIN Oliver
REGLIN Oliver
REGLIN Oliver
DA COSTA FINO
DA COSTA FINO
TRUPIN Jean
DA COSTA FINO
DA COSTA FINO
REGLIN Oliver
TRUPIN Jean
REGLIN Oliver
DA COSTA FINO
TRUPIN Jean
REGLIN Oliver
SIMOES Gil

DE SOUSA
TRUPIN Jean
FERREIRA Abilio
PEREIRA Carlos
DA COSTA FINO
DAVID Daniel
DA COSTA FINO
FERREIRA Abilio
DA COSTA FINO
SOBRAL Freres
DA COSTA FINO
FERREIRA Abilio
FERREIRA Abilio
SOBRAL Freres
DAVID Daniel
DA COSTA FINO
MENDOCA Joan
MORLOT Charles
PEREIRA Antonio
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R21 EESE 20 PIG J1

Pigeon

0113019-09
0102903-09
0497057-09
0022581-09
0496240-09
0097564-09
0103017-09
0097511-09
0022669-09
0497062-09
0496244-09
0022452-09
0022551-09
0022284-09
0022594-09
0496235-09
0022600-09
0056782-09
0113020-09
0022595-09
0097518-09
0455410-09
0023846-09
0097539-09
0056727-09
0022584-09
0496302-09
0496306-09
0496315-09
0022598-09
0113001-09
0023854-09
0497070-09
0113016-09
0496304-09
0102929-09
0022446-09
0497055-09
0103021-09
0022459-09
0056789-09
0022440-09
0103018-09
0097537-09
0496234-09
0497061-09
0496440-09
0022585-09
0022678-09
0022599-09
0023299-09
0113003-09
0097610-09
0097563-09
9236319-09
0496438-09
0113018-09
0056996-09
0022311-09
0022326-09

Px
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BAGUE EN OR - JEUNES

Pts

620.24
613.73
565.22
552.72
538.96
536.81
508.07
506.2
498.08
461.24
458.79
457.72
456.43
455
454.28
449.84
448.38
447.71
442.7
435.82
426.46
424.65
416.86
411.73
399.15
390.26
389.6
388.87
388.18
382.27
378.04
377.96
374.69
371.89
371.87
370.6
369.95
369.83
369.55
369.55
365.66
365.35
364.77
363.26
359.04
358.97
358.83
355.1
35451
354.14
350.6
350.46
348.06
347.64
347.55
345.72
343.78
343.47
342.25
338.33

Enlogement

ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

PONTAULT
PONTAULT
PONTAULT
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

MELUN

PONTAULT
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT
PONTAULT
PONTAULT
PONTAULT
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

MELUN

MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

PONTAULT

MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT

MELUN

DAMMARIE LES LYS
GRETZ

PONTAULT
PONTAULT

MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT

ST THIBAULT DES
LAGNY SUR MARNE
ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT
PONTAULT

LAGNY SUR MARNE
MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

BOUTARD

DA COSTA FINO
MORLOT Charles
FERREIRA Abilio
FERREIRA Abilio
REGLIN Oliver
DA COSTA FINO
FERREIRA Abilio
REGLIN Oliver
REGLIN Oliver
DIGUET P&F

DA SILVA
FOGAL P&F
FOGAL P&F
TRUPIN Jean
TRUPIN Jean
REGLIN Oliver
DE SOUSA

DA COSTA FINO
DAVILA FELIPE
DE SOUSA

DA COSTA FINO
MORLOT Charles
PEREIRA Antonio
CABUY Gérard
FERREIRA Abilio
PEREIRA Carlos
ALVES José
SIMOES Gil
GONCALVES
FERREIRA Abilio
ALVES José
DAVILA FELIPE
DA COSTA FINO
DEMAILLY Thierry
GOMES Carlos
REGLIN Oliver
FERREIRA Abilio
MORLOT Charles
SIMOES Victorino

R21 EESE 20 PIG J1

Pigeon

0022225-09
0113014-09
0022305-09
0097530-09
0022671-09
0496305-09
0022582-09
0097548-09
0496301-09
0022443-09
0110384-09
0057365-09
0497248-09
0497247-09
0455409-09
0102921-09
0022447-09
0022431-09
0113007-09
0022374-09
0022433-09
0113012-09
0056917-09
0022324-09
0024818-09
0097602-09
0496237-09
0057378-09
0056784-09
0056722-09
0114523-09
0057361-09
0022371-09
0022593-09
0022357-09
0022289-09
0022449-09
0022663-09
0056918-09
0497131-09

Px
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Pts

336.27
335.91
333.97
330.43
330.27
326.54
295.64
293.07
290.72
289.51
289.39
288.45
284.23
282.04
281.88
280.04
280
278.72
278.64
278.15
277.18
276.53
276.21
275.45
274.45
274.36
274.29
274.24
273.97
273.83
273.64
273.46
273
272.59
272.05
271.76
269.93
269.15
268.4
267.54

Enlogement

CORBEIL ESSONNES
ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
PONTAULT
PONTAULT

MELUN

ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT

MELUN

MELUN

GRETZ

LAGNY SUR MARNE
ST THIBAULT DES
ST THIBAULT DES
PONTAULT
PONTAULT

MELUN

GRETZ

ST THIBAULT DES
GRETZ

GRETZ

ST THIBAULT DES
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ETAMPES
PONTAULT

MELUN

LAGNY SUR MARNE
DAMMARIE LES LYS
DAMMARIE LES LYS
PONTAULT

LAGNY SUR MARNE
GRETZ

ST THIBAULT DES
GRETZ

DAMMARIE LES LYS
MELUN

PONTAULT
DAMMARIE LES LYS
ST THIBAULT DES

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST
EST-SUD-EST



